
Invitation Letter for March 12 - The 2nd Information Technology
Workshop

InvitaƟon LeƩer

Dear Colleagues,

On behalf of NaƟonal Disease Control Center & Public Health , I am pleased to invite you to parƟcipate in
the 2nd InformaƟon Technology Workshop related C HepaƟƟs. The meeƟng will be held 12th of March at
9, M. AsaƟani street. Detailed Agenda is provided along with the mail. 

Looking forward to see all of you on the Workshop

Sincerely, 

Alexander Turdziladze 
Deputy Director General, 
National Center for Disease Control & Public Health 

Tel.: 2311754
Mob.: +995 591 75 79 79
E – mail: a.turdziladze@ncdc.ge
0177 Tbilisi, M. Asatiani Str.  9

Alexander Turdziladze <turdziladze@gmail.com>

Wed 3/7/2018 10:42 PM

To:David Sergeenko <dsergeenko@moh.gov.ge>; Amiran Gamkrelidze <A.Gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge>; Ekaterine Adamia
<eadamia@moh.gov.ge>; Vano Goliadze <vaniko@moh.gov.ge>; janiashvili@gmail.com <janiashvili@gmail.com>; Misha Papava
<mpapava@moh.gov.ge>; tabazadze@ssa.gov.ge <tabazadze@ssa.gov.ge>; kchkhartishvili@ssa.gov.ge
<kchkhartishvili@ssa.gov.ge>; tkavteladze@ssa.gov.ge <tkavteladze@ssa.gov.ge>; mnaskidashvili@ssa.gov.ge
<mnaskidashvili@ssa.gov.ge>; Magda Gurabanidze <MGurabanidze@ssa.gov.ge>; ITabatadze@ssa.gov.ge
<ITabatadze@ssa.gov.ge>; DChkheidze@ssa.gov.ge <DChkheidze@ssa.gov.ge>; tsotnelomidze@gmail.com
<tsotnelomidze@gmail.com>; k.rakviashvili@intellect.ge <k.rakviashvili@intellect.ge>; gvantsa.khvedelidze@gmail.com
<gvantsa.khvedelidze@gmail.com>; igobejishvili@ssa.gov.ge <igobejishvili@ssa.gov.ge>; nikokhvichia444@gmail.com
<nikokhvichia444@gmail.com>; alx.asatiani@gmail.com <alx.asatiani@gmail.com>; khgetia@gmail.com <khgetia@gmail.com>;
ana_aslanikashvili@yahoo.com <ana_aslanikashvili@yahoo.com>; doctormaiko@gmail.com <doctormaiko@gmail.com>;
chitadzenuki@gmail.com <chitadzenuki@gmail.com>; Vazha Ezugbaia <v.ezugbaia@gmail.com>; vakhoker@yahoo.com
<vakhoker@yahoo.com>; mzi_888@yahoo.com <mzi_888@yahoo.com>; ochokoshvili@gmail.com <ochokoshvili@gmail.com>;
abzianidze@gmail.com <abzianidze@gmail.com>; jabazarqua@gmail.com <jabazarqua@gmail.com>; mgogia@hrn.ge
<mgogia@hrn.ge>; Francois.Lamoury@finddx.org <Francois.Lamoury@finddx.org>; Sonjelle.Shilton@finddx.org
<Sonjelle.Shilton@finddx.org>; Maia.Japaridze@finddx.org <Maia.Japaridze@finddx.org>; axe8@cdc.gov <axe8@cdc.gov>;
fma0@cdc.gov <fma0@cdc.gov>; lgi1@cdc.gov <lgi1@cdc.gov>; Gia Kobalia <G.Kobalia@ncdc.ge>; hij9@cdc.gov
<hij9@cdc.gov>; itskhomelidze@gmail.com <itskhomelidze@gmail.com>; drkuchuloria@yahoo.com
<drkuchuloria@yahoo.com>; lgvinjilia@gmail.com <lgvinjilia@gmail.com>; akakiabutidze@yahoo.com
<akakiabutidze@yahoo.com>; David Jorjoliani <djorj@mysoft.ge>; m.tsereteli@ncdc.ge <m.tsereteli@ncdc.ge>;

1 attachment

2nd IT Workshop Agenda Revised 24-02.docx;
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